



Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India



Organises

Awareness Programme on Insolvency Profession

[With special reference to Graduate Insolvency Programme ('GIP')]

In

75 cities between June 1-10, 2022

Lead Partners



Indian Institute of Insolvency Professionals of ICAI (Company formed by ICAI as per Section 8 of the Companies Act 2013)

Contact Person : Ms. Leena Aggarwal, Deputy Director Email ID: <u>dd.ipinspection@icai.in</u>

(ES) INSTITUTE OF INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONALS A wholly owned subsidiary of ICSI and registered with IBBI (Formerly known as ICSI Insolvency Professionals Agency)

Contact Person : Mr. Nitin Satija, Assistant Director Email ID: <u>nitin.satija@icsi.edu</u>



Insolvency Professional Agency of The Institute of Cost Accountants of India (Section 8 Company registered under the Companies Act, 2013)

Contact Person: Ms. Karishma Rastogi, Manager Email ID: <u>training.manager@ipaicmai.in</u>

For more information visit us at www.ibbi.gov.in